Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
Sth

B5th

Tth

3th

Sth

10th

Fleet Class
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420
420 420

SOUTHERN CHARTER GRAND SLAM 4

Saldanha Bay — hosted by Vogelvlei Yacht Club

Results as at 29 March 2016

SailMo
54975

53001

53093/39

52008
52999

53099

530041

53007

53101

53004

Club
TsC

RCYC

MBYBC

HEYC
WY C

ZVSC

UCTYC

1Zl

RCYC

VY C

HelmName

Eben Vivier

Micholas
Faraday

Anlca Van
Rooyen

TheoYon

Jennifer
Burger

Dawid
Jacobs
Heidi
Eurger

Sabata
Carvela

Renardo
Lourens

Bryant
Rioux

Crewlame

Johan Vivier

Wiade
Ashton

Joppie
Naude

Lorenzo Yon

Leanne
Wheeler

Luke
Topass
Mina
Pienaar
Lebo
January
Midia
Lourens

Martinigue
Stilwyel

R1
1.0

2.0
(1.0
DNC)

30
5.0

40
7.0
6.0
{11.0

DINC)
8.0

50

40
(7.0)

30

(8.0)

6.0

90

R3

{110
DNS)

(110
DNS)

30

4.0
2.0

{110
DNS)

(110
DNS)

(110
DINC)

1.0

(110
DINC)

R4
1.0

20

30

40
5.0

5.0
7.0
8.0
{11.0

DINC)

(1.0
DINC)

2.0

40

30
5.0

5.0

7.0

(11.0
DMNE)

1.0
DNC

1.0
DNC

RE

(1.0
DRC)

1.0

2.0

30
4.0

(1.0
DIC)

5.0

11.0
DMC

.0
DNC

.0
DNC

20

40

1.0

oCs
90

Re
1.0

2.0

3.0

(8.0)
7.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

Southern Charter

>SLAM
=SSERIES

www.sasgrandslam.co.za

RS R10 R11 Total Nett
10 30 1.0 340 120

20 10 2.0 310 150
30 20 40 460 290

50 40 30 490 330
(8.0) 50 7.0 540 490

40 1.0 10 730 510
CNC  DMC

70 7.0 6.0 730 540

6.0 6.0 5.0 730 560

90 80 8.0 1000 780

1Mo 10O MO 1130 910
DNC  DNC  DNC



