SOUTHERN CHARTER GRAND SLAM 4

Saldanha Bay – hosted by Vogelvlei Yacht Club

Results as at 29 March 2016



Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	Total	Nett
1st	420	420	54975	TSC	Eben Vivier	Johan Vivier	1.0	2.0	(11.0 DNS)	1.0	1.0	(11.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	34.0	12.0
2nd	420	420	53001	RCYC	Nicholas Faraday	Wade Ashton	2.0	1.0	(11.0 DNS)	2.0	2.0	1.0	(5.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	31.0	15.0
3rd	420	420	53093/39	MBYBC	Anke Van Rooyen	Joppie Naude	(11.0 DNC)	5.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	(6.0)	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	46.0	29.0
4th	420	420	52998	HBYC	Theo Yon	Lorenzo Yon	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	(8.0)	(8.0)	5.0	4.0	3.0	49.0	33.0
5th	420	420	52999	ZVYC	Jennifer Burger	Leanne Wheeler	5.0	(7.0)	2.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	7.0	7.0	(8.0)	5.0	7.0	64.0	49.0
6th	420	420	53099	ZVSC	David Jacobs	Luke Topass	4.0	3.0	(11.0 DNS)	5.0	5.0	(11.0 DNC)	3.0	5.0	4.0	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	73.0	51.0
7th	420	420	530041	UCTYC	Heidi Burger	Nina Pienaar	7.0	(8.0)	(11.0 DNS)	7.0	7.0	5.0	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	73.0	54.0
8th	420	420	53007	IZI	Sabata Carvela	Lebo January	6.0	6.0	(11.0 DNC)	8.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	78.0	56.0
9th	420	420	53101	RCYC	Renardo Lourens	Nidia Lourens	(11.0 DNC)	10.0	1.0	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 OCS	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	100.0	78.0
10th	420	420	53004	ZVYC	Bryant Roux	Martinique Stilwell	8.0	9.0	(11.0 DNC)	(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	9.0	10.0	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	113.0	91.0